
Yarra Glen & Lilydale Show 2022

RIDER NO. FIRST NAME SURNAME MOUNT CLUB Ch/Res Ch/Res Ch/Res Ch/Res
Highpoint 

Points

Highpoint 

Place

303 Jennie Kadiki Mystic Park Chanel Keysbourough 4 1 4 2 2 3 16 1

102 Steven Gibbons Regal Bentonello Gisborne 4 2 4 1 1 3 1 16 2

205 Mandy Edwards San Sassy Yarra Glen ARC 3 4 1 4 2 14 3

305 Stacey Bates Royal Archway Maroondah 3 2 1 4 10 4

202 Jane Riley Successful Strides RainSt Andrews 2 3 2 2 9 5

302 Sharen Gotts Sharvalley Balou Bunyip 2 1 4 2 9 5

2 Charlotte Oberin SH Mighty Murray Shirley Heights 3 3 2 8 7

204 Amanda Lithgow Belcam Aladdin Yarra Glen & Lilydale HRC1 2 4 1 8 7

502 Janet Daniels Cooramin Jack North Eastern 2 2 4 8 7

503 Anne Murtic Jasper Wyronga Park 3 3 2 8 7

501 Rosalyn Oxtoby The Jean Genie Mountain District 1 1 1 3 6 11

103 Jen Jardine Tapestry Upper Yarra 1 2 1 1 5 12

401 Carmel Rogers A Colourful Tribute Merricks 3 2 5 12

1 Natasha Monckton DM Player Shadmoor 2 2 4 14

201 Leanne Burton Beswick Reflection Aaron Park 4 4 14

203 Tina Eason Desdemona Upper Yarra 1 3 4 14

308 Vera Bernard Sinne fan Wildcroft Yarra Glen & Lilydale HRC 3 1 4 14

309 Siobhan Belmore Belmore Park Perfect TimingYarra Glen & Lilydale HRC 3 1 4 14

402 Melanie McCullen Flowerfield SupermoonYarra Glen & Lilydale HRC1 1 1 3 19

304 Tara williams Splendid Jessica Lysterfield 2 2 20

403 Angela Doake Chloble Park Night ShowYarra Glen & Lilydale HRC2 2 20

104 Samantha Fraser PS Montazuma Wyronga Park 1 1 22

306 Tia Phillips Bannon park jamaica goldMountain District 1 1 22

301 Yasmin Hoy Mr. Monarch Amaroo 0 24

307 Dean Hector Ariston Sarah Jean Mountain District 0 24

504 Tara williams Annie Rose Lysterfield 0 24

Ring 1 - Catherine Sfregola Class Points

SOP Ridden MMS Rider



RIDER NO. FIRST NAME SURNAME MOUNT CLUB Ch/Res Ch/Res Ch/Res Ch/Res
Highpoint 

Points

Highpoint 

Place

102 Steven Gibbons Regal Bentonello Gisborne 4 2 4 1 1 4 2 18 1

303 Jennie Kadiki Mystic Park Chanel Keysbourough 4 4 2 3 4 17 2

205 Mandy Edwards San Sassy Yarra Glen ARC 4 3 3 3 1 14 3

305 Stacey Bates Royal Archway Maroondah 3 1 4 3 11 4

502 Janet Daniels Cooramin Jack North Eastern 4 4 1 9 5

503 Anne Murtic Jasper Wyronga Park 3 3 3 9 5

203 Tina Eason Desdemona Upper Yarra 2 1 4 1 8 7

1 Natasha Monckton DM Player Shadmoor 3 1 3 7 8

201 Leanne Burton Beswick Reflection Aaron Park 3 4 7 8

2 Charlotte Oberin SH Mighty Murray Shirley Heights 2 2 2 6 10

103 Jen Jardine Tapestry Upper Yarra 1 2 2 5 11

204 Amanda Lithgow Belcam Aladdin Yarra Glen & Lilydale HRC 2 2 1 5 11

308 Vera Bernard Sinne fan Wildcroft Yarra Glen & Lilydale HRC 2 2 1 5 11

309 Siobhan Belmore Belmore Park Perfect TimingYarra Glen & Lilydale HRC1 3 1 5 11

401 Carmel Rogers A Colourful Tribute Merricks 2 3 5 11

501 Rosalyn Oxtoby The Jean Genie Mountain District 1 1 1 2 5 11

202 Jane Riley Successful Strides RainSt Andrews 1 1 2 4 17

402 Melanie McCullen Flowerfield SupermoonYarra Glen & Lilydale HRC1 2 1 4 17

403 Angela Doake Chloble Park Night ShowYarra Glen & Lilydale HRC3 1 4 17

504 Tara williams Annie Rose Lysterfield 2 2 4 17

304 Tara williams Splendid Jessica Lysterfield 2 2 21

306 Tia Phillips Bannon park jamaica goldMountain District 2 2 21

104 Samantha Fraser PS Montazuma Wyronga Park 1 1 23

302 Sharen Gotts Sharvalley Balou Bunyip 1 1 23

301 Yasmin Hoy Mr. Monarch Amaroo 0 25

307 Dean Hector Ariston Sarah Jean Mountain District 0 25

Ring 2 - Erin Dunne Class Points

SOP Ridden MMS Rider


